
RATE CODE #Wednesday, February 25, 2026 26
Outside city Water/Sewer/Sanitation

Service Charge Usage Amount Charge ChargeWater SEWAGE

Water
SEWAGE
SANITATION
Pure Water Act
OTHER TWO
Other 3 Charge
Other 4 Charge

$31.95
$18.50
$18.50

$0.40

Minimum Charge

Late Charges

10.00

7.75

Fixed
Percentage      

Tax
%

Alternate Charges
$23.50

Billing Day

Due Day

1

21

1,000
Remainder

3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000

Remainder
0
0
0
0

$14.35 $2.790

%

City of Dyer


