

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

RATE CODE # 26

Outside city Water/Sewer/Sanitation

Service	Charge	Usage Amount	Water Charge	SEWAGE Charge
Water	\$31.95	1,000	Minimum Charge	
SEWAGE	\$18.50	Remainder	\$14.35	\$2.790
SANITATION	\$18.50	3,000		
Pure Water Act	\$0.40	4,000		
OTHER TWO		5,000		
Other 3 Charge		6,000		
Other 4 Charge		7,000		
Late Charges	Alternate Charges	Remainder		
Fixed	\$23.50	0		
Percentage	10.00 %	0		
Tax		0		
7.75 %				
		Billing Day 1		
		Due Day 21		

City of Dyer